Schulbuslinien 2021 / 2022

Zusatzlinie GSMS @ GroBbus

Schielein

Montag - Freitag

07:20 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:37 Uhr
07:38 Uhr
07:39 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:45 Uhr

Montag -Freitag

13:10 Uhr
13:16 Uhr
13:19 Uhr
13:22 Uhr
13:27 Uhr

Hinfahrt

Kirchfembach

Hardhof

Klaushof

Stinzendorf

Hammerschmiede - (bei Bedarf)
Keidenzell

GS/MS Langenzenn

Rickfahrt

GS/MS Langenzenn
Horbach TannenstraBBe
Horbach Seerose
Hardhof

Kirchfembach

06.08.2021



